Session Name: 15 - DFS 3-24-2022 12-11 PM

Date Created: 3/24/22,12:03:46 PM Active Participants: 103 of 117
Average Score: 49.51% Questions: 2
Results by Question

1. Please do Question 1 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count
ACEECDDA (¢) 31.68% 32
ACECDA 4.95% 5
ACED 2.97% 3
CACECFA 297% 3
ACCDDA 1.98% 2
ACECADA 1.98% 2
ACECEDAD 1.98% 2
ACEECDA 1.98% 2
1 0.99% 1
2 0.99% 1
A 0.99% 1
ACADAZ 0.99% 1
ACDEBF 0.99% 1
ACDECDAE 0.99% 1
ACECDAD 0.99% 1
ACECDDA 0.99% 1
ACEECDDA 0.99% 1
AEACD 0.99% 1
AAAAEECCEEEDD 0.99% 1
AACCEEDD 0.99% 1
ABCDEFA 0.99% 1
ACAACECADA 0.99% 1
ACAACECCEDAAD 0.99% 1
ACADACEA 0.99% 1




ACADCEDE

ACAECDA

ACAECDADA

ACAEDA

ACDAECBF

ACDAECFBFB

ACDEA

ACDECEDA

ACDEECDA

ACECA

ACECDAD

ACECDDA

ACEDA

ACEDBFCDAEF

ACEDECDA

ACEECAD

ACEECDAD

ACEECDDABFFB

ADCACEBFB

AE

AEA

CCDD

CDF

CADDACEEFFBB

CAEDFB

CD

CDACDCAECD

CDAEA

CDAEC

CDAECA

CDDC

0.99%

0.99%

0.99%

0.99%

0.99%

0.99%

0.99%

0.99%

0.99%

0.99%

0.99%

0.99%

0.99%

0.99%

0.99%

0.99%

0.99%

0.99%

0.99%

0.99%

0.99%

0.99%

0.99%

0.99%

0.99%

0.99%

0.99%

0.99%

0.99%

0.99%

0.99%




CDEDACEEFBFB 0.99% 1

CEECDD 0.99% 1

FAACBCAEF 0.99% 1
Keyword(s): ACEECDDA

AAAAEECCEEEDD
AEACD CDAECA ACECD D A CDACDCAECD
ACECDAD ACEDBFCDAEF AACCEEDD

ACEDA
ACEECDAD  ACAECDA 1 CEECDD ACDECDAE
ACDEECDA ACDEBF  ACECADA ACDEA

CDEDACEEFBFB AEA
AR hoA--ACEECDA CACECFA 2 ACCDDA A ABCDEFA

ACEECDD

A CDAEC
ACECA ACAACECCEDAAD
ACECDDA ACECEDAD  ACDAECBF
ACEDECDA D ACEECDDABFFB ACAECDADA
ADCACEBFB CDDC  cCDD ACAEDA
CADDACEEFFBB
ACDECEDA CAEDFB
ACEECDDA

2. Please do Question 1 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count
2(c) 69.31% 70
4 11.88% 12

5 3.96% 4




16

10

ADDAACCEEA

R

Totals

3.96%

2.97%

2.97%

1.98%

0.99%

0.99%

0.99%

ADDAACCEEA

Keyword(s):
Keyword Matches:

2
70



