**Session Name:** 15 - DFS 3-24-2022 12-11 PM

**Date Created:** 3/24/22, 12:03:46 PM **Active Participants:** 103 of 117

**Average Score:** 49.51% **Questions:** 2

## **Results by Question**

 ${\bf 1.\, Please\,\, do\,\, Question\,\, 1\,\, which\,\, is\,\, displayed\,\, on\,\, the\,\, screen\,\, in\,\, class.\,\, (Short\,\, Answer)}$ 

	Responses	
	Percent	Count
ACEECDDA ( $c$ )	31.68%	32
ACECDA	4.95%	5
ACED	2.97%	3
CACECFA	2.97%	3
ACCDDA	1.98%	2
ACECADA	1.98%	2
ACECEDAD	1.98%	2
ACEECDA	1.98%	2
1	0.99%	1
2	0.99%	1
A	0.99%	1
ACADAZ	0.99%	1
ACDEBF	0.99%	1
ACDECDAE	0.99%	1
ACECDAD	0.99%	1
ACECDDA	0.99%	1
ACEECDDA	0.99%	1
AEACD	0.99%	1
AAAAEECCEEEDD	0.99%	1
AACCEEDD	0.99%	1
ABCDEFA	0.99%	1
ACAACECADA	0.99%	1
ACAACECCEDAAD	0.99%	1
ACADACEA	0.99%	1

ACADCEDE	0.99%	1
ACAECDA	0.99%	1
ACAECDADA	0.99%	1
ACAEDA	0.99%	1
ACDAECBF	0.99%	1
ACDAECFBFB	0.99%	1
ACDEA	0.99%	1
ACDECEDA	0.99%	1
ACDEECDA	0.99%	1
ACECA	0.99%	1
ACECDAD	0.99%	1
ACECDDA	0.99%	1
ACEDA	0.99%	1
ACEDBFCDAEF	0.99%	1
ACEDECDA	0.99%	1
ACEECAD	0.99%	1
ACEECDAD	0.99%	1
ACEECDDABFFB	0.99%	1
ADCACEBFB	0.99%	1
AE	0.99%	1
AEA	0.99%	1
CCDD	0.99%	1
C,D,F	0.99%	1
CADDACEEFFBB	0.99%	1
CAEDFB	0.99%	1
CD	0.99%	1
CDACDCAECD	0.99%	1
CDAEA	0.99%	1
CDAEC	0.99%	1
CDAECA	0.99%	1
CDDC	0.99%	1

Totals	100%	101
FAACBCAEF	0.99%	1
CEECDD	0.99%	1
CDEDACEEFBFB	0.99%	1

**Keyword(s):** ACEECDDA

**Keyword Matches: 32** 



ACECA A CDAEA ACECDA ACED ACECCADAD ACACECCEDAAD ACACECCEDAAD ACACECCEDAAD ACACECCEDAAD ACEDECDA CD ACECCEDAD ACACECCEDAAD ACACECDAA ACEDECDA CD ACECCDABFFB ACACECDAA C,D,F ADCACEBFB A C E C D D A CACEDA CADDACEFFBB CAEDFB ACECDDA ACDAECFFBB CAEDFB A C E E C D D A

## 2. Please do Question 1 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

	Responses		
	Percent	Count	
2(c)	69.31%	70	
4	11.88%	12	
5	3.96%	4	

ADDAACCEEA R	0.99%	1
10	0.99%	1
16	1.98%	2
3	2.97%	3
1	2.97%	3
6	3.96%	4

**Keyword(s):** 2 **Keyword Matches:** 70

